
2° SERIE

P.ass. N. gara Nome Cat Nome società Ente Km Arrivo Tempo Km/h

1 21 ERCOLI ALESSANDRO M2 VIGILI DEL FUOCO VITERBO 0 11,50 13'08"07 13'08"07 52,53

2 31 SUPERCHI GABRIELE M3 CICLI COLLI CARPI UISP 11,50 13'12"10 13'12"10 52,27

3 24 PARISSI DOMENICO M2 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTOUISP 11,50 13'29"10 13'29"10 51,17

4 52 MENCARELLI DAMIANO M5 LOOK CYCLING PU ACSI 11,50 13'39"20 13'39"20 50,54

5 5 COVIELLO ANTONIO ELMT SEA HUB UISP 11,50 13'43"00 13'43"00 50,30

6 26 CARASSAI LUCA M2 STUDIO MODA FCI FCI 11,50 13'48"00 13'48"00 50,00

7 44 FERMINELLI STEFANO M4 WHITE BALL TEAM 0 11,50 13'53"20 13'53"20 49,69

8 32 SORICETTI GIUSEPPE M3 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 13'56"06 13'56"06 49,52

9 18 FRANCA FABRIZIO M2 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 13'57"52 13'57"52 49,43

10 15 CARUCCI LORIS M2 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 11,50 14'04"02 14'04"02 49,05

11 36 CORRADETTI PAOLO M3 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTOUISP 11,50 14'04"10 14'04"10 49,05

12 53 FIORETTI ENRICO M5 SIMONCINI SAURO ACSI 11,50 14'05"20 14'05"20 48,98

13 38 IAFRATE CARLO M3 REDINGO TEAM FCI 11,50 14'08"01 14'08"01 48,82

14 16 LUCCHETTI DANIELE M2 BORN TO WIN A.S.D. UISP 11,50 14'09"10 14'09"10 48,76

15 33 SCHIAROLI ALESSANDRO M3 NEWTEAM CINGOLANI UISP 11,50 14'10"40 14'10"40 48,68

16 41 TEODORI GIOVANNI M4 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 11,50 14'12"10 14'12"10 48,59

17 47 EVANGELISTI ANDREA M4 BORN TO WIN A.S.D. UISP 11,50 14'17"10 14'17"10 48,30

18 48 EUGENI PAOLO M4 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 11,50 14'25"10 14'25"10 47,86

19 31 SECONDI EMANUELE M3 IDROMARCHE TEAM UISP 11,50 14'31"09 14'31"09 47,53

20 46 FEDELE GIANLUCA M4 SCA OFFIDA FCI 11,50 14'40"70 14'40"70 47,01

21 68 ANTONELLI GIORGIO M6 WHITE BALL TEAM 0 11,50 14'43"07 14'43"07 46,88

22 56 GIORGI BRUNO M5 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTOUISP 11,50 14'43"11 14'43"11 46,88

23 11 SANTARELLI ANDREA M1 PEDALE AGUGLIANESE AVIS AIDOUISP 11,50 14'47"00 14'47"00 46,67

24 12 CECCACCI EMILIANO M1 ASS DIL.POL. AVIS OSTRA VETEREUISP 11,50 14'48"50 14'48"50 46,60

25 67 MONTELPARE MAURO M6 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 11,50 14'49"01 14'49"01 46,57

26 57 MICHETTONI LUCA M5 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 11,50 14'50"10 14'50"10 46,51

27 39 POLIANDRI LUIGI M3 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 11,50 14'54"10 14'54"10 46,30

28 35 GOBBI ALBERTO M3 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 11,50 14'55"72 14'55"72 46,22

29 51 BOTONDINI SANDRO M5 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 15'01"10 15'01"10 45,94

30 2 COSTANZI GIANNI ELMT ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 15'06"10 15'06"10 45,69

31 1 VESPRINI ANDREA ELMT ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 15'15"50 15'15"50 45,22

32 78 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ JULIAN ARAMISM2 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 11,50 15'17"50 15'17"50 45,12

33 55 CASTELLI CARLO M5 NEW PUPILLI CSI CSI 11,50 15'21"01 15'21"01 44,95

34 34 VIOZZI MASSIMO M3 NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 11,50 15'21"08 15'21"08 44,95

35 37 LAURETI PAOLO M3 BIKE DREAM 0 11,50 15'24"00 15'23"100 44,81

36 43 ROSSI RICCARDO M4 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 11,50 15'26"00 15'26"00 44,71

37 4 TARTABINI ALESSANDRO ELMT POWER FITNESS ACSI 11,50 15'27"50 15'27"50 44,64

38 19 MEZZABOTTA LORIS M2 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 11,50 15'27"60 15'27"60 44,63

39 10 CASTIGNANI MATTEO M1 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTOUISP 11,50 15'30"00 15'30"00 44,52

40 49 APRUZZESE FABRIZIO M4 SBT TEAM UISP 11,50 15'35"10 15'35"10 44,27

41 60 ANIMALI PAOLO M5 AVIS FALCONARA CSAIN 11,50 15'38"49 15'38"49 44,11

42 28 RENGA SALVATORE M2 UISP CANNELLA UISP 11,50 15'43"01 15'43"01 43,90

43 72 VALLATI EGIDIO M7-M8 SIMONCINI SAURO ACSI 11,50 15'54"34 15'54"34 43,38

44 20 NANNI SIMEONE M2 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 15'57"10 15'57"10 43,26

45 40 CICCOLINI GIANLUCA M4 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 16'01"10 16'01"10 43,08

46 71 SIMONCINI SAURO M7-M8 SIMONCINI SAURO ACSI 11,50 16'02"30 16'02"30 43,02

47 75 VAGHEGGI LAURA WJ IND UISP 11,50 16'14"12 16'14"12 42,50

48 54 GENTILI MARCO M5 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 11,50 16'17"00 16'17"00 42,37

49 9 RAMETTA DANIELE M1 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 11,50 16'30"10 16'30"10 41,81

50 63 BELLETTI GIAMPIERO M6 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 16'43"10 16'43"10 41,27

51 50 FIORAVANTI CLAUDIO M5 SBT TEAM UISP 11,50 16'45"03 16'45"03 41,19

52 30 MORELLI DEMIS M3 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 16'49"03 16'49"03 41,03

53 7 ANIMALI ALESSANDRO ELMT NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 11,50 16'49"20 16'49"20 41,02

54 23 GAETANI SANDRO M2 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 11,50 16'55"20 16'55"20 40,78

55 0 SECCHI ANTONIO M6 PEDALE AGUGLIANESE FCI FCI 11,50 16'58"10 16'58"10 40,66

56 22 BRANDOLINI ROBERTO M2 CICLOMANIA 2007 PESCARA 0 11,50 17'02"10 17'02"10 40,50

57 58 ORCIANI ANDREA M5 MELANIA FCI FCI 11,50 17'08"01 17'08"01 40,27

58 73 GALASSI DINO M7-M8 SIMONCINI SAURO ACSI 11,50 17'09"07 17'09"07 40,23

59 74 ZACCONI CINZIA WJ NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 11,50 17'21"10 17'21"10 39,77

60 70 FROLLA' CLAUDIO M7-M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 11,50 17'27"31 17'27"31 39,53

61 69 POLINI CLAUDIO M6 PETRITOLI BIKE UISP 11,50 17'59"10 17'59"10 38,37

62 42 FERRETTI MASSIMO M4 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 18'37"40 18'37"40 37,05

63 79 BRACALENTE PIETRO M7-M8 PETRITOLI BIKE UISP 11,50 18'38"10 18'38"10 37,03
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P.cat N. gara Nome Cat Nome società Ente Km Arrivo Tempo Km/h

1 5 COVIELLO ANTONIO ELMT SEA HUB UISP 11,50 13'43"00 13'43"00 50,30

2 2 COSTANZI GIANNI ELMT ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 15'06"10 15'06"10 45,69

3 1 VESPRINI ANDREA ELMT ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 15'15"50 15'15"50 45,22

4 4 TARTABINI ALESSANDRO ELMT POWER FITNESS ACSI 11,50 15'27"50 15'27"50 44,64

5 7 ANIMALI ALESSANDRO ELMT NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 11,50 16'49"20 16'49"20 41,02

1 11 SANTARELLI ANDREA M1 PEDALE AGUGLIANESE AVIS AIDOUISP 11,50 14'47"00 14'47"00 46,67

2 12 CECCACCI EMILIANO M1 ASS DIL.POL. AVIS OSTRA VETEREUISP 11,50 14'48"50 14'48"50 46,60

3 10 CASTIGNANI MATTEO M1 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTOUISP 11,50 15'30"00 15'30"00 44,52

4 9 RAMETTA DANIELE M1 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 11,50 16'30"10 16'30"10 41,81

1 21 ERCOLI ALESSANDRO M2 VIGILI DEL FUOCO VITERBO 0 11,50 13'08"07 13'08"07 52,53

2 24 PARISSI DOMENICO M2 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTOUISP 11,50 13'29"10 13'29"10 51,17

3 26 CARASSAI LUCA M2 STUDIO MODA FCI FCI 11,50 13'48"00 13'48"00 50,00

4 18 FRANCA FABRIZIO M2 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 13'57"52 13'57"52 49,43

5 15 CARUCCI LORIS M2 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 11,50 14'04"02 14'04"02 49,05

6 16 LUCCHETTI DANIELE M2 BORN TO WIN A.S.D. UISP 11,50 14'09"10 14'09"10 48,76

7 78 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ JULIAN ARAMISM2 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 11,50 15'17"50 15'17"50 45,12

8 19 MEZZABOTTA LORIS M2 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 11,50 15'27"60 15'27"60 44,63

9 28 RENGA SALVATORE M2 UISP CANNELLA UISP 11,50 15'43"01 15'43"01 43,90

10 20 NANNI SIMEONE M2 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 15'57"10 15'57"10 43,26

11 23 GAETANI SANDRO M2 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 11,50 16'55"20 16'55"20 40,78

12 22 BRANDOLINI ROBERTO M2 CICLOMANIA 2007 PESCARA 0 11,50 17'02"10 17'02"10 40,50

1 31 SUPERCHI GABRIELE M3 CICLI COLLI CARPI UISP 11,50 13'12"10 13'12"10 52,27

2 32 SORICETTI GIUSEPPE M3 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 13'56"06 13'56"06 49,52

3 36 CORRADETTI PAOLO M3 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTOUISP 11,50 14'04"10 14'04"10 49,05

4 38 IAFRATE CARLO M3 REDINGO TEAM FCI 11,50 14'08"01 14'08"01 48,82

5 33 SCHIAROLI ALESSANDRO M3 NEWTEAM CINGOLANI UISP 11,50 14'10"40 14'10"40 48,68

6 31 SECONDI EMANUELE M3 IDROMARCHE TEAM UISP 11,50 14'31"09 14'31"09 47,53

7 39 POLIANDRI LUIGI M3 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 11,50 14'54"10 14'54"10 46,30

8 35 GOBBI ALBERTO M3 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 11,50 14'55"72 14'55"72 46,22

9 34 VIOZZI MASSIMO M3 NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 11,50 15'21"08 15'21"08 44,95

10 37 LAURETI PAOLO M3 BIKE DREAM 0 11,50 15'24"00 15'23"100 44,81

11 30 MORELLI DEMIS M3 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 16'49"03 16'49"03 41,03

1 44 FERMINELLI STEFANO M4 WHITE BALL TEAM 0 11,50 13'53"20 13'53"20 49,69

2 41 TEODORI GIOVANNI M4 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 11,50 14'12"10 14'12"10 48,59

3 47 EVANGELISTI ANDREA M4 BORN TO WIN A.S.D. UISP 11,50 14'17"10 14'17"10 48,30

4 48 EUGENI PAOLO M4 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 11,50 14'25"10 14'25"10 47,86

5 46 FEDELE GIANLUCA M4 SCA OFFIDA FCI 11,50 14'40"70 14'40"70 47,01

6 43 ROSSI RICCARDO M4 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 11,50 15'26"00 15'26"00 44,71

7 49 APRUZZESE FABRIZIO M4 SBT TEAM UISP 11,50 15'35"10 15'35"10 44,27

8 40 CICCOLINI GIANLUCA M4 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 16'01"10 16'01"10 43,08

9 42 FERRETTI MASSIMO M4 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 18'37"40 18'37"40 37,05

1 52 MENCARELLI DAMIANO M5 LOOK CYCLING PU ACSI 11,50 13'39"20 13'39"20 50,54

2 53 FIORETTI ENRICO M5 SIMONCINI SAURO ACSI 11,50 14'05"20 14'05"20 48,98

3 56 GIORGI BRUNO M5 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTOUISP 11,50 14'43"11 14'43"11 46,88

4 57 MICHETTONI LUCA M5 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 11,50 14'50"10 14'50"10 46,51

5 51 BOTONDINI SANDRO M5 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 15'01"10 15'01"10 45,94

6 55 CASTELLI CARLO M5 NEW PUPILLI CSI CSI 11,50 15'21"01 15'21"01 44,95

7 60 ANIMALI PAOLO M5 AVIS FALCONARA CSAIN 11,50 15'38"49 15'38"49 44,11

8 54 GENTILI MARCO M5 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 11,50 16'17"00 16'17"00 42,37

9 50 FIORAVANTI CLAUDIO M5 SBT TEAM UISP 11,50 16'45"03 16'45"03 41,19

10 58 ORCIANI ANDREA M5 MELANIA FCI FCI 11,50 17'08"01 17'08"01 40,27

1 68 ANTONELLI GIORGIO M6 WHITE BALL TEAM 0 11,50 14'43"07 14'43"07 46,88

2 67 MONTELPARE MAURO M6 AUTONOLEGGIO.IT CSI 11,50 14'49"01 14'49"01 46,57

3 63 BELLETTI GIAMPIERO M6 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 11,50 16'43"10 16'43"10 41,27

4 0 SECCHI ANTONIO M6 PEDALE AGUGLIANESE FCI FCI 11,50 16'58"10 16'58"10 40,66

5 69 POLINI CLAUDIO M6 PETRITOLI BIKE UISP 11,50 17'59"10 17'59"10 38,37

1 72 VALLATI EGIDIO M7-M8 SIMONCINI SAURO ACSI 11,50 15'54"34 15'54"34 43,38

2 71 SIMONCINI SAURO M7-M8 SIMONCINI SAURO ACSI 11,50 16'02"30 16'02"30 43,02

3 73 GALASSI DINO M7-M8 SIMONCINI SAURO ACSI 11,50 17'09"07 17'09"07 40,23

4 70 FROLLA' CLAUDIO M7-M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 11,50 17'27"31 17'27"31 39,53

5 79 BRACALENTE PIETRO M7-M8 PETRITOLI BIKE UISP 11,50 18'38"10 18'38"10 37,03

1 75 VAGHEGGI LAURA WJ IND UISP 11,50 16'14"12 16'14"12 42,50

2 74 ZACCONI CINZIA WJ NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 11,50 17'21"10 17'21"10 39,77

Classifica per categoria


